. Touch Latches
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Product Name

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
MLC-100DS-WT

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
MLC-100

TOUCH
LATCHES

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
MLC-HT130BL

,"_'
. 4

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
MC-37F

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
MC-20

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
PR-21P

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
PR-20P

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
MC-28

Non-magnetic Touch
Latch
ESN-195/BLK

Non-magnetic Mini
Touch Latch
PR4PK-B

Non-magnetic Mini
Touch Latch
NS2

Non-magnetic Touch
Latc
PR3PK

SUGATSUNE

Material

Reinforced
Nylon / PBT

Reinforced
Nylon / PBT

Reinforced
PA/PBT

ABS

PP

ABS

ABS

ABS

POM

POM

PC

ABS

Retaining Force N (kgf)

90N
(9.2kgf)

90N
(9.2kgf)

117.6N
(12kgf)

78N
(8kgf)

40N
(4kgf)

29N
(3kgf)

34N
(3.5kgf)

12N
(1.2kgf)
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Product Name

Magnetic Touch Latch
ML-120

-
<&

Magnetic Touch Latch
ML-80

<
e Magnetic Touch Latch
< M. ML30S
o =
& Magnetic Touch Latch
” T
S o Co ML-30W

<>

Magnetic Touch Latch
MC-25

Magnetic Touch Latch
MC-S60

Magnetic Touch Latch
(Mortise Type)
MC-U60

Push Knob Latch
TLP-S

Push Knob Latch
DPL-RO

Push Knob Latch
DPL-OV

Push Knob Latch
DPL-SQ

Material

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

PP

ABS / POM

ABS/POM

Brass

Zinc Alloy
(ZDC) / ABS

Zinc Alloy
(ZDC) / ABS

Zinc Alloy
(ZDC) / ABS

Retaining Force N (kgf)

235N
(2.4kgf)

15.7N
(1.6kgf)

11.8N
(1.2kgf)

11.8N
(1.2kgf)

49N
(0.5kgf)

10.8N
(1.1kgf)

10.8N
(1.1kgf)

196N
(20kgf)

98N
(10kgf)

98N
(10kgf)

98N
(10kgf)



