

Touch Latches

Picture	Product Name	Material	Retaining Force N (kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch MLC-100DS-WT	Reinforced Nylon / PBT	90N (9.2kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch MLC-100	Reinforced Nylon / PBT	90N (9.2kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch MLC-HT130BL	Reinforced PA / PBT	117.6N (12kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch MC-37F	ABS	78N (8kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch MC-20	PP	40N (4kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch PR-21P	ABS	-
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch PR-20P	ABS	-
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch MC-28	ABS	29N (3kgf)
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch ESN-195/BLK	POM	34N (3.5kgf)
	Non-magnetic Mini Touch Latch PR4PK-B	POM	12N (1.2kgf)
	Non-magnetic Mini Touch Latch NS2	PC	-
	Non-magnetic Touch Latch PR3PK	ABS	-

Picture	Product Name	Material	Retaining Force N (kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch ML-120	ABS	23.5N (2.4kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch ML-80	ABS	15.7N (1.6kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch ML-30S	ABS	11.8N (1.2kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch ML-30W	ABS	11.8N (1.2kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch MC-25	PP	4.9N (0.5kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch MC-S60	ABS / POM	10.8N (1.1kgf)
	Magnetic Touch Latch (Mortise Type) MC-U60	ABS/POM	10.8N (1.1kgf)
	Push Knob Latch TLP-S	Brass	196N (20kgf)
	Push Knob Latch DPL-RO	Zinc Alloy (ZDC) / ABS	98N (10kgf)
	Push Knob Latch DPL-OV	Zinc Alloy (ZDC) / ABS	98N (10kgf)
	Push Knob Latch DPL-SQ	Zinc Alloy (ZDC) / ABS	98N (10kgf)

TOUCH LATCHES